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Brand

Category
JL#

Item Description
GTIN

UPC Case
Pack
Size

UOM
Cube

Shelf Life Frozen
Shelf Life Prepared

Minimum Run
Hi
Ti

Net Weight
Gross Weight
Case Width

Case Length
Case Height

CRISPY TREAT 
BUTTERSCOTCH 

HALF SHEET

The original item that put Janey 
Lou’s on the map. Janey Lou’s 

classic Crispy Treat with 
Butterscotch made with Real 
Marshmallows and crispy rice 

cereal. 

Janey Lous

Packaged Treats

3118110 
Janey Lou's, Crispy Treat, Butterscotch Half Sheet, 4-3 Lb

00850027998053

850027998053

3.0

Lbs
.79

240
7

100

12.00

13.8

18.00
13.25

5.75
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