

CRISPY TREAT BUTTERSCOTCH HALF SHEET

The original item that put Janey Lou's on the map. Janey Lou's classic Crispy Treat with Butterscotch made with Real Marshmallows and crispy rice cereal.

Brand	Janey Lous
Category	Packaged Treats
JL#	3118110
Item Description	Janey Lou's, Crispy Treat, Butterscotch Half Sheet, 4-3 Lb
GTIN	00850027998053
UPC Case	850027998053
Pack	4
Size	3.0
UOM	Lbs
Cube	.79
Shelf Life Frozen	240
Shelf Life Prepared	7
Minimum Run	100
Hi	9
Ti	8
Net Weight	12.00
Gross Weight	13.8
Case Width	18.00
Case Length	13.25
Case Height	5.75



JANEY LOUS

Crispy Treat, Butterscotch Half Sheet

Item # 3118110

INGREDIENTS: MARSHMALLOW (CORN SYRUP, SUGAR, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, WATER, GELATIN, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, TETIRASODIUM PYROPHOSPHATE, COLOR), CRISFY RICE (RICE, SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, SALT), BUTTERSCOTCH CHIPS (SUGAR, PALM KERNAL OIL, WHEY POWDER, POWDERED WHEY PROTIEN CONCENTRATE, SOY LECITHIN, SORBITAN TRISTEARATE, ARTIFICIAL COLORS, ARTIFICIAL BUTTERSCOTCH FLAVOR, NATURAL FLAVOR), MARGARINE(VEGETABLE OIL BLEND (SOYBEAN OIL, PALM OIL, PALM KERNEL OIL), WATER, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: SALT, SOY LECITHIN (SOY), VEGETABLE MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, POTASSIUM SORBATE AND CITRIC ACID (PRESERVATIVES), BETA CAROTENE (COLOR), ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, VITAMIN A PALMITATE), PEANUT BUTTER (PEANUT, SOY AND OR CANOLA OIL, SALT), BUTTER FLAVORING (SOYBEAN OIL, HYDROGENATED SOYBEAN OIL, SALT AND SOY LECITHIN. TBHQ, CITRIC ACID, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, PROPYLENE GLYCOL, CARAMEL COLOR)

COLOR)
CONTAINS: MILK, PEANUTS, SOY
CONTAINS: BIOENGINEERED INGREDIENTS
NO GLUTEN INGREDIENTS

Allergen Warning: This product was produced in a facility that uses eggs, milk, soy, wheat, peanuts & tree nuts.

KEEP FROZEN

Pack: 4 Unit Weight: 3 Lbs

Net Case Weight: 12 Lbs Gross Case Weight: 13.8 Lbs



0 08 50027 99805 3

Manufactured by Janey Lou's, Inc. 550 N John Glenn Ro Salt Lake City, UT 84116 Questions or concern please call (801) 798-7504